PAY
BAND

SD

SE

SF
SG
SH

S

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

FY23 CLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE
SOCIAL SERVICES
(Effective July 9, 2022)

Hourly
Minimum Midpoint Maximum Minimum
$17.94 $23.32 $28.70 $37,306
$20.36 $26.47 $32.58 $42,352
$22.89 $29.76 $36.62 $47,609
$26.71 $34.73 $42.74 $55,560
$31.90 $41.46 $51.03 $66,344
$35.29 $45.88 $56.46 $73,401

STATE PERSONNEL OFFICE

Annual
Midpoint
$48,498
$55,058
$61,892
$72,228
$86,247
$95,422

2600 CERRILLOS ROAD

SANTA FE NM 87505-3258

Phone: 505-476-7759
Fax: 505-476-7806

Maximum
$59,689
$67,763
$76,175
$88,896

$106,150

$117,442



