STATE OF NEW MEXICO

FY23 CLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE SOCIAL SERVICES (Effective July 9, 2022)

PAY BAND	Hourly			Annual		
	Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum	Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum
SD	\$17.94	\$23.32	\$28.70	\$37,306	\$48,498	\$59,689
SE	\$20.36	\$26.47	\$32.58	\$42,352	\$55,058	\$67,763
SF	\$22.89	\$29.76	\$36.62	\$47,609	\$61,892	\$76,175
SG	\$26.71	\$34.73	\$42.74	\$55,560	\$72,228	\$88,896
SH	\$31.90	\$41.46	\$51.03	\$66,344	\$86,247	\$106,150
SI	\$35.29	\$45.88	\$56.46	\$73,401	\$95,422	\$117,442

STATE PERSONNEL OFFICE

2600 CERRILLOS ROAD SANTA FE NM 87505-3258 Phone: 505-476-7759

Fax: 505-476-7806